

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA, HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: **MACMA NO.2799 OF 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.06.2024	<u>SSRN, J</u> In view of the change in roster (sitting arrangements), the matter is released for placing the same before any appropriate bench, having provision to deal with. SSRN, J PSSK	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--