

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.2799 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.11.2024	<u>MGP,J</u> Both the counsel are present. For want of records, the matter is posted to 18.11.2024. B/o.ysk/khrm	Tr. To IO folder before corrs.

