

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A. No.2799 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.K.Ajay Kumar, learned Standing Counsel for the appellant. Mr.Sreenivasa Rao Ravulapati, learned counsel for respondents. Heard learned Standing Counsel for the appellant and learned counsel for the respondents. Reserved for judgment. BRMR,J gms	

--	--	--	--